SETH M.R JAIPURIA SCHOOL BANSAL CAMPUS SITAPUR ROAD LUCKNOW

FEE STRUCTURE FOR ACADEMIC SESSION: - 2025-26

Registration Fee

Rs.1,000.00(One Time-New Admission)

Admission Fee

Rs. 10,000.00(One Time-New Admission)

Security Deposit (Refundable)

Rs. 2,000.00(One Time-New Admission)

QUARTERLY FEE SIBLING FEES
CLASS ACADEMIC SESSION 2025-26 AFTER 25% CONCESSION
(Rs) (Rs)
PG, NUR, LKG & UKG 13300.00 9975
I 13300.00 9975
II 15000.00 11250
II 15000.00 11250
IV 16800.00 12600
Vv 16800.00 12600
VI 18900.00 14175
VII 20700.00 15525
VIII 20700.00 15525
IX 21100.00 15825
X 21100.00 15825
XI (HUMANITIES/COMMERCE) 24000.00 18000
XII (HUMANITIES/COMMERCE) 24000.00 18000
XI (SCIENCE) 24500.00 18375
XII (SCIENCE 24500.00 18375

Transport Fee for Lucknow

7500 (BUS) per quarter

8100 (VAN) per quarter

Transport Fee for Sidhauli

7800/- per quarter

Sibling discount applicable from second child onwards

FEE RULES AND REGULATIONS

The details of fee payable for various quarters is given as

MONTHS QUARTER DUE DATE
April -June 1%t Quarter 15" April
July- September 2" Quarter 15 July
October- December 3 Quarter 15% October
January -March 4™ Quarter 15'™ January

1) Parents are requested to deposit quarterly fees using the ERP only.

Link to download: ERP App

https://play.google.com/store/apps/details?id=com.shadowims.jaipuria

2) No fees will be accepted in cash under any circumstances.
3) Late fines of Rs. 50/- per day will be levied for non-receipt of fees after the due date until the end of

the current academic quarter.

4) On non-receipt of fees for a quarter, the child's name will automatically be struck off the rolls at the

end of that quarter.

5) Once a student's name is struck off, he/she will be readmitted to school only upon payment of the

admission fee.

6) Please note that fees once paid are non-refundable.



https://play.google.com/store/apps/details?id=com.shadowims.jaipuria

